

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO.208 OF 2011

J.M.LYNGDOH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 14/02/2014 This Petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s)

M/s. Ap & J Chambers

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pragati Neekhra, AOR
Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, AOR
Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, AOR
Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, AOR
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, AOR
M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co.
Mr. Sunil Fernandes, AOR
Ms. Meenakshi Arora, AOR
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR
Mr. C.D. Singh, AOR
M/S Corporate Law Group
Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR
Ms. Tulika Prakash, AOR
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, AOR
Mr. V.G. Pragasam, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter in the second week of March, 2014, before

the appropriate Bench.

| (Chetan Kumar)
| Court Master

| | (Savita Sainani)
| | Assistant Registrar

|