

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 208 OF 2011

J.M.LYNGDOH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 11/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Rajiv Dhawan, Sr. Adv. (NP)
Mr. Prashant Kr. Adv.
Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Joseph Pookkatt, Adv.
M/S. Ap & J Chambers, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.
For U.P. Mr. Mukul Singh, Adv.

For Arunchal Pradesh Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.
Mr. Ritu Raj, Adv.

For Govt. of Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.
Puducherry Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.
Mr. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

For Gujarat Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Puja Singh, Adv.

For Haryana Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG
Mrs. Vivekta Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Nupur Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Tarjit Singh Chikkara, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AOR

For Bihar Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Chandan Kumar, Adv.

...2/-

-2-

For Uttarakhand Mr. Rahul Verma, AAG
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

For Rajasthan Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.
Mrs. Nagma Imtiaz, Adv.
Ms. Amra Moosavi, Adv.

For Assam Ms. Krishna Sarma, Adv.
Mr. Riku Sarma, Adv.
Mr. Navnit Kumar, Adv.

M/S Corporate Law Group

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv. General
Mrs. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Yusuf, Adv.
M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co.

For UT of A & N Admn. Mr. Balasubramanian, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Jagdishvaran, Adv.
Mrs. G. Indira, Adv.

For Nagaland Mrs. K. Enatoli Sema, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, Adv.

For West Bengal Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Mr. S. Sardana, Adv.
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

For Mizoram Mr. Sapam Biswajit Meitei, Adv.
Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.

For Chhattisgarh Mr. Apoorv Kurup, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ansuman Srivastava, Adv.

For H.P. Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, AAG
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.
Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.
Mr. Mohit D. Ram, Adv.
Ms. Tulika Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

...3/-

-3-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 1st April, 2014.

[Madhu Bala]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Assistant Registrar