

!
ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO.208 OF 2011

J.M. LYGDOH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 01/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv. (N/P)
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.
for M/s. AP & J Chambers

For Respondent(s) Ms. Indira Jaising, ASG
Ms. Sonakshi malhan, Adv.
Ms. Anindita Pujari, Adv.
Col. R. Balasubramanian, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

For U.P. Ms. Pragati Neekhara, AOR

For Manipur Mr. Sapam Biswajit Metei, Adv.
Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, AOR

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR
Ms. Vanita Chandrakant Giri, Adv.
Mr. A. Santa Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR
Mr. Dhirender Kumar, Adv.

For Bihar Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR
Mr. Chandan Kumar, Adv.

For West Bengal Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, AOR

For UT Chandigarh Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M.S. Doabia, Adv.
Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, AOR

For Sikkim Mr. A. Mariarputham, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Yusuf Khan, Adv.
for M/s. Arputham, Aruna & Co.

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, AOR
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR
For Chhattisgarh Mr. C.D. Singh, AOR
Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.
M/s. Corporate Law Group
For Rajasthan Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.
Mrs. Naghma Imtiaz, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR
For H.P. Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, AAG
Ms. Tulika Prakash, AOR
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR
For Uttarakhand Mr. Rahul Verma, AAG
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, AOR
For Puducherry Mr. V.G. Pragasam, AOR
Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.
Mr. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.
For E.C.I. Mr. Mohit D. Ram, Adv.
Mr. Vasav Anant Ramana, Adv.
For Nagaland Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mrs. K. Enatoli Sema, Adv.
For Andmand & Nicobar Admn. Mr. Balasubramaniam, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Jagdishvaran, Adv.
Mrs. G. Indira, Adv.
For Haryana Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG
Mrs. Vivekta Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Nupur Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Tarjit Singh Chikkara, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
For Arunachal Pradesh Mr. Amit Shrivastav, Adv.
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.
For M.P. Mr. Saurabh Mishra, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this writ petition along with Writ Petition (Civil)
No.536 of 2011.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)
|Assistant Registrar

|