

ITEM NO.47

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 536/2011

PUBLIC INTEREST FOUNDATION &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ANR

Respondent(s)

(with appln(s) for intervention and permission to appear and argue  
in person and office report)

WITH

W.P.(Crl.) No. 208/2011

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and  
Office Report)

Date : 19/09/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM : HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s)

WP 536/2011

Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ashish Mohan, Adv.  
Mr. K. K. Mohan, Adv.

WP 208/2011

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Annarag Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Joseph Pookkatt, Adv. for  
M/s. Ap & J Chambers

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Taumka Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Tenzing Tsering, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, A.S.G.  
Mr. J.S. Attri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.  
Mr. P.L. Nigam, Adv.  
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Mohit D. Ram, Adv.  
Mr. Vasav Anathraman, Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.

Applicant-in-person (not present)

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.  
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, A.A.G.  
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Ruch Kohli, Adv.

Ms. K. Enatoli Sema, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Apurv Kurup, Adv.  
Mr. V.C. Shukla, Adv.  
Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.  
Mr. Rohit Rathi, Adv.  
Mr. Pragyan Bhuyan, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Prerna Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Mohit D. Ram, Adv.

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.  
Ms. Vanita C. Giri, Adv.

Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, adv.

Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.  
Mr. Yusuf Khan, Adv. For  
M/s Arputham, Aruna & Co.

Mr. Navnit Kumar, Adv. For  
M/s Corporate Law Group

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhra, Adv.  
Mr. Pawan Shree Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, A.A.G.  
Ms. Pragati Neekhra, Adv.

Ms. Tulika Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh, A.A.G.  
Ms. Vivekta Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Nupur Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Jagdishvaran, Adv.  
Ms. G. Indira, Adv.

Mr. Sapam Biswajit Meitei, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.  
Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.  
Mr. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters for hearing within three  
months.

(RAJESH DHAM)  
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)  
COURT MASTER