

ITEM NO.65

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No. 800/2015

ASHWINI KUMAR UPADHYAYA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ELECTION COMMISSION OF INDIA AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date :23/11/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Sanjay R. Hegde, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Z.U. Khan, Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Notice.

Tag with W.P.(C) No. 536 of 2011.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Asstt. Registrar