

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.05

SECTION

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (C) No(s). 536/2011

Public Interest Foundation &amp; Ors.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Union of India AND Anr.

Respondent(s)

with

W.P.(Crl.) No. 208/2011

with

W.P.(C) No. 800/2015

Date : 11/05/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

M/s. A.P.J Chambers

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohit D. Ram, Adv.  
Mr. Anivita Cowsish, Adv.Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Himanshu, Adv.Mr. C.R. Jaya Sukin, Adv.  
Mr. James P. Thomas, Adv.

Ms. Tulika Prakash, Adv.

Ms. Pragati neekhara, adv.

Ms. K. Enatoli Sema, Adv.

State of Gujarat Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.  
Ms. Puja Singh, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kuamr, Adv.

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.  
 Ms. Nithiya, Adv.  
 Mrs. R. Mahalakshmi, Adv.  
 Mr. Parthasaraty, Adv.

Mr. M. Shoeb Alam, Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kuamr Bhatia, Adv.  
 Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.  
 Mr. Shivam Singh, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

State of  
 Chhattisgarh

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.  
 Ms. Urvashi Bandhu, Adv.  
 Md. Usman, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

M/s Corporate Law Group, Adv.

Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.  
 Mr. Avneesh Arputham, Adv.  
 Ms. Anuradha Arputham, Adv.  
 Mr. Amit Arora, Adv.  
 M/s Arputham Aruna & Co.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.

Mr. R. Balasubramaniam, Adv.  
 Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.  
 Mr. S.A. Haseeb, Adv.  
 Mr. B.Krishna Prasad, Adv.  
 Mr. R.K. Verma, Adv.  
 Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.  
 Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.

State of U.P.

Mr. D.K. Goswami, Adv.  
 Mr. Adarsh Upadhaya, Adv.

State of Rajasthan

Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, AAG  
 Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.  
 Mr. Ankit Raj, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter before a Constitution Bench.

(NEELAM GULATI)  
COURT MASTER

(TAPAN KR. CHAKRABORTY)  
COURT MASTER